Via Jean Jaurés, 12 - 20125 MILANO - Tel. +39 0228851811 - Fax +39 0228851854
ISO 9001:2008 - Cert. n° 0158/5
11
FMP...VR
FMP...VR Flussimetri a pannello con valvola di regolazioneressostato con
Versione VRG con valvola di regolazione per gas
VRL con valvola di regolazione per liquidi
Attacco al processo P Polipropilene (standard)

part of the float. They have been designed for panel mounting with
back fittings and 2 screws, integrated in the body, with nuts for
fixing. These flow meters have rectangular body in Acrylic with silk-
screened graduated scale, PP or ABS fittings, stainless steel float
and O-ring available in Silicone or Fluorine rubber.
FLUSSIMETRI PER LIQUIDI FLUSSIMETRI PER GAS DIMENSIONI
LIQUID FLOW METER GAS FLOW METER FILETTATURA DIMENSIONS
TIPO PORTATE/RANGE TIPO PORTATA/RANGE MASCHIO BSPT mm
MODEL
GPM LPM
MODEL
Nm3/h BSPT MALE THREAD
(Liquid) (Liquid) (Gas) A B C D E F G H
FMP01VRG1 0,1 - 1 G1/2"  BSPT 157 32 150 35 25 60 25 110
FMP02VRG6 0,6 - 6 G1/2"  BSPT 175 32 168 35 25 76 25 127
FMP03VRL100 10 - 100 lt./h G1/2"  BSPT 175 32 168 35 25 76 25 127
FMP04VRL160 16 - 160 lt./h G1/2"  BSPT 175 32 168 35 25 76 25 127
FMP05VRL250 25 - 250 lt./h G1/2"  BSPT 175 32 168 35 25 76 25 127
FMP06VRL4 0,1 - 1 0,5 - 4 FMP06VRG10 1 - 10 G1/2"  BSPT 175 32 168 35 25 76 25 127
FMP07VRL7 0,2 - 2 1 - 7 FMP07VRG16 1,6 - 16 G1/2"  BSPT 175 32 168 35 25 76 25 127
FMP08VRL11 0,3 - 3 1 - 11 FMP08VRG25 2.5 - 25 G1/2"  BSPT 175 32 168 35 25 76 25 127
FMP09VRL18 0,5 - 5 2 - 18 FMP09VRG40 4 - 40 G1/2"  BSPT 175 32 168 35 25 76 25 127
FMP10VRL35 2 - 10 10 - 35 G1"  BSPT 234 45 226 46 33 100 37 160
FMP11VRL50 4 - 14 15 - 50 FMP11VRG100 20 - 100 G1"  BSPT 234 45 226 46 33 100 37 160
FMP12VRL70 6 - 20 20 - 70 G1"  BSPT 234 45 226 46 33 100 37 160
FMP13VRL130 10 - 35 30 - 130 FMP13VRG160 40 - 160 G1"  BSPT 234 45 226 46 33 100 37 160
FMP14VRL150 10 - 40 30 - 150 G1"  BSPT 234 45 226 46 33 100 37 160
FMP15VRL170 15 - 45 30 - 170 FMP15VRG250 50 - 250 G1"  BSPT 234 45 226 46 33 100 37 160
A
HF
E
C